County Code Number:

Codes for Wildlife Damage Report Form (WDRF)

Baker
Benton
Clackamas
Clatsop
Columbia
Coos
Crook
Curry
Deschutes
Douglas
Gilliam
Grant

O 00O NOU A~ WNPR

[
= O

12

Harney
Hood River
Jackson
Jefferson
Josephine
Klamath
Lake
Lane
Lincoln
Linn
Malheur
Marion

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Enter County Code Number where activity took place.

Morrow
Multnomah
Polk
Sherman
Tillamook
Umatilla
Union
Wallowa
Wasco
Washington
Wheeler
Yambhill

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Species: Enter one of the following species and corresponding code number in the appropriate column.

Mo1 Opossum M319 Porcupine M420 Mink

M11 Bat M320 Nutria M421 Muskrat
M311 Mountain Beaver M411 Coyote M423 Badger
M312 Chipmunk M413 Fox M424 River Otter
mM313 Yellow-bellied Marmot M4131 Gray Fox M4251 Spotted Skunk
mM314 Ground Squirrel M4132 Red Fox M4252 Striped Skunk
M315 Tree Squirrel M4a15 Ringtail M4a27 Bobcat
M3151 Western Gray Squirrel M416 Raccoon M50 Feral swine
M3152 Eastern Gray Squirrel mMa17 Marten E21 Snake
M3153 Fox Squirrel M418 Fisher

M318 Beaver M419 Weasel

Complaint Type (All Species):

Agriculture (wheat, corn, alfalfa, etc) AG Livestock (cattle, sheep, horses) L
Lands (lawn, garden, landscape) LO Timber T
Nuisance (roads, structures, vehicle, pets) N

Action Taken (All Species):

Trap and Release Onsite TRO Euthanize E

Trap and Transport T Loan Trap LT

Trap and Dispatch TD

Wildlife Disposition (All Species):

Release to the wild REL Rendered R

Release On-Site RO No Success NS

Buried B Not Applicable NA

Rehabber RH

Species as definied in Oregon Revised Statutes (ORS) and Oregon Administrative Rules (OAR):

Furbears
Predators

ORS 496.004
ORS 610.002

Prohibited Species

OAR 635-056-0050

For additional information see OAR 635-435 Wildlife Control Operators

Codes Feb 2016

OAR 635-056-0010 (16)



