Codes for Wildlife Damage Report Form (WDRF)

County Code Number: Enter County Code Number where activity took place	
---	--

Baker	1	Harney	13	Morrow	25
Benton	2	Hood River	14	Multnomah	26
Clackamas	3	Jackson	15	Polk	27
Clatsop	4	Jefferson	16	Sherman	28
Columbia	5	Josephine	17	Tillamook	29
Coos	6	Klamath	18	Umatilla	30
Crook	7	Lake	19	Union	31
Curry	8	Lane	20	Wallowa	32
Deschutes	9	Lincoln	21	Wasco	33
Douglas	10	Linn	22	Washington	34
Gilliam	11	Malheur	23	Wheeler	35
Grant	12	Marion	24	Yamhill	36

Species: Enter one of the following species and corresponding code number in the appropriate column.

M01	Opossum	M319	Porcupine	M420	Mink
M11	Bat	M320	Nutria	M421	Muskrat
M311	Mountain Beaver	M411	Coyote	M423	Badger
M312	Chipmunk	M413	Fox	M424	River Otter
M313	Yellow-bellied Marmot	M4131	Gray Fox	M4251	Spotted Skunk
M314	Ground Squirrel	M4132	Red Fox	M4252	Striped Skunk
M315	Tree Squirrel	M415	Ringtail	M427	Bobcat
M3151	Western Gray Squirrel	M416	Raccoon	M50	Feral swine
M3152	Eastern Gray Squirrel	M417	Marten	E21	Snake
M3153	Fox Squirrel	M418	Fisher		
M318	Beaver	M419	Weasel		

Complaint Type (All Species):

Agriculture (wheat, corn, alfalfa, etc)	AG	Livestock (cattle, sheep, horses)	L
Lands (lawn, garden, landscape)	LO	Timber	T
Nuisance (roads, structures, vehicle, pets)	N		

Action Taken (All Species):

Trap and Release Onsite	TRO	Euthanize	E
Trap and Transport	TT	Loan Trap	LT
Trap and Dispatch	TD		

Wildlife Disposition (All Species):

Release to the wild	REL	Rendered	R
Release On-Site	RO	No Success	NS
Buried	В	Not Applicable	NA
Rehabber	RH		

Species as definied in Oregon Revised Statutes (ORS) and Oregon Administrative Rules (OAR):

 Furbears
 ORS 496.004
 Prohibited Species
 OAR 635-056-0010 (16)

 Predators
 ORS 610.002
 OAR 635-056-0050

For additional information see OAR 635-435 Wildlife Control Operators